

TENDER SCHEDULE

Scheduled of Quantities for the work - Renov. Of Dhubenkata with Bathing Steps, Changing Room and Guard wall at Lakhanpur Village under Lakhanpur GP in Lakhanpur Block

Name of Tender Inviting Authority:- BDO, Lakhanpur

Tender Call Notice No./ Date :-

Name of the Bidder, Mob. No. & Address :-

Sl. No.	Item of work	Quantity	Unit	Estimated Rate in Rupees		Amount
				Figure	words	Rs. P
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Excavation, loading and carriage by mechanical means all kinds of soil, including stoney earth, gravel and moorum etc interspread with boulders upto 1/2 cum size with all lifts and delifts including trimming of slopes and bed to design section and depositing the excavated materials away from work site as per the specification and as directed by the Engineer-in - charge within an initial lead of 1 km from the place of excavation complete. 40% Within Initial	5497.20	One Cum	47.80	Rupees Fourty Seven and Eighty paise only	262766.00
	60 % Above 1 K.M	8245.80	One Cum	66.30	Rupees Sixty Six and Thirty paise only	546697.00
2	Provision for Fine dressing and turfing the slopes of the embankment with compact dub.grass with all lifts & lead of 1 km as per the direction of engineer-in-charge.	1575.00	One Sqm	20.87	Rupees Twenty and Eighty Seven paise only	32870.00
3	Moorum backing to packing with good laterite of approved quality & from approved quarry including all labours T & P & cost, conveyance of moorum etc. Complete.	106.20	One Cum	669.51	Rupees Six hundred Sixty Nine and Fifty One paise only	71102.00
4	Rough stone dry packing in embankment with orther than granite stones (15cm to 30cm) etc. complete	212.40	One Cum	1322.58	Rupees One Thousand Three hundred Twenty Two and Fifty Eight paise only	280916.00
5	Earth work in excavation of foundation in hard soil within initial lead & lift including all labours T&P and etc. levelling & dressing the bed etc complete.					
	Total	181.36	One Cum	184.59	Rupees one hundred Eighty Four and Fifty Nine paise only	33477.00
6	Sand filling the Foundation with well watered and rammed including all labours T&P and cost , Conveyance etc. Complete.					
	Total	43.16	One Cum	334.52	Rupees Three hundred Thirty Four and Fifty Two paise only	14438.00
7	P.C.C. (1:3:6) using 40mm down C.B. H.G. metal of approved quality including all labours T&P and cost, Conveyance of materials, etc. Complete.					
	Total	264.00	One Cum	4252.41	Rupees Four Thousand Two hundred Fifty Two and Fourty One paise only	1122636.00
8	C.C. (1:2:4) using 12mm sizec.b.h.g chips of approved quality including all labours T&P and cost, Conveyance of materials, etc. Complete.					

	Total	10.53	One Cum	5546.52	Rupees Five Thousand Five hundred Fourty Six and Fifty Two paise only	58405.00
9	Flyash Brick work in cm (1:6) in superstructure with brick size 25x12x8 cm etc . complete					
	(A) Bathing Step	7.170	One Cum	4507.12	Rupees Four Thousand Five hundred Seven and Twelve paise only	32316.00
10	Rigid and smooth Centering and shuttering for R.C.C.Works and dismantling then after casting including cost of all materials complete.					
	Total	413.12	One Sqm	104.67	Rupees One hundred Four and Sixty Seven paise only	43241.00
		240.00	One Sqm	599.55	Rupees Five hundredNinety Nine and Fifty Five' paise only	143892.00
11	12 mm. thick cement plaster with cement mortar (1:6) over brick work including cost, carriage & royalty of materials with curing etc. complete as per the direction of Engineer-in-charge.					
	Total	32.28	One Sqm	134.57	Rupees One hundred Thirty Four and Fifty Seven paise only	4344.00
12	16 mm. thick cement plaster with cement mortar (1:6) over brick work including cost, carriage & royalty of materials with curing etc etc. complete as per the direction of Engineer-in-charge.					
	Total	24.34	One Sqm	192.15	Rupees One hundred Ninety Two and Fifteen paise only	4677.00
13	2.5cm artificial stone flooring with cement concrete (1:2:4) including punning using 12mm size hand broken granites chips including all costs, conveyance, royalty etc. complete					
	Total	4.04	One Sqm	291.64	Rupees Two hundred Ninety One and Sixty Four paise only	1178.00
14	Costruction of Display board	1	Nos	5000	Rupees Five Thousand & zero paise only	0.00
	Total Fourteen nos. only					2652955.00
					Say Rs.	2652955.00

(Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs Fifty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five)only

Total 14 (Fourteen) Items Only

[Signature]
AEE, Lakhanpur Block

[Signature]
AE/JE/GPTA

My/our quoted rate is _____ % (both figure & words) excess over/less than/equal to above estimated cost.

Note

- (1) The contractor should not write anything except quoting of percentage and in any case anything else regarding tender
- (2) Srtike out which are not applicable
- (3) Percentage quoted by the contractor shall be accurately filled in figures and words so there is no discrepancy.
- (4) If any discrepancy is found in the percentage quoted in words and figures then the percentage quoted by the contractor in words shall be taken as correct.

APPROVED For 14 (Fourteen)
items only

Contractor

Block Development Officer
Lakhanpur

Total _____ items only.

No. Of Correction

No. Of Overwriting

No.of interpolation

Approved for _____ items only.

Signature of Contractor

Block Development Officer
Lakhanpur